Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Dorrell - (762358) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:08.61
1:10.73
1:10.84
1:11.83
1:15.16
1:21.63

1:38.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.61
1:10.84
1:10.73
1:11.83
1:15.16
1:21.63

1:38.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349

207
118

WA Pts

349
317
319
304
265
207
118

Round

Round

F

Date

2611117
22/11/15
13/11/16
14/10/14
22/10/13
16/10/12
09/10/11

Date

26/11/17
13/11/16
22/11/15
14/10/14
22/10/13
16/10/12
09/10/11

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships 2014
Woking SC Club Championships
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Meet

Woking Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Woking SC Club Championships 2015
Woking SC Club Championships 2014
Woking SC Club Championships
Woking SC Club Championships

Woking Club Championships

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking
Woking

Woking

Venue

Venue

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4

Club Swam Under Level

Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4
Woking 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



