Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maxwell Dorrell - (762358) - Woking SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:08.61	349	F	26/11/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:10.73	319	F	22/11/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4
1:10.84	317	F	13/11/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:11.83	304	F	14/10/14	Woking SC Club Championships 2014	Woking	Woking	4
1:15.16	265	F	22/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:21.63	207	F	16/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4
1:38.50	118	F	09/10/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
1:08.61	349	F	26/11/17	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4	
1:10.84	317	F	13/11/16	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4	
1:10.73	319	F	22/11/15	Woking SC Club Championships 2015	Woking	Woking	4	
1:11.83	304	F	14/10/14	Woking SC Club Championships 2014	Woking	Woking	4	
1:15.16	265	F	22/10/13	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4	
1:21.63	207	F	16/10/12	Woking SC Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4	
1:38.50	118	F	09/10/11	Woking Club Championships	Woking	Woking	4	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS